15=10 BEFORD STREET

•	-		, \ -
	The same of the sa		PA \
	and the same of th	5 8	المستد
	antNG	W NUMBER	
ا ہے۔ اوپروفور کا ا	DITIMBILIA	PERMIT A	
g promoting	MISTALL	PERMIT NUMBER 3	
and the second s	O IND		
PERMIT	17 Relfort Street	Date: 2/00/2	2
117055	3.7 100	Dale: 7/90 FEE	
Addie	on For denside library	NO.	- · ·
Address Installati	on For: Of Bldg: George Grant S Address: Fame S Address: Address: Mana Mana Mana		
Owner	Address: 133 (195)		
Owner	of Bidg: George s Address: Fame or: Portland GRS Taght IREPL. SINKS		
- Blumb	er: 100	T	
7/20/72 Owner Plumb	REPL. SINKS		
NEW MENT	- Image 8/1/Office		
7/20/12 Plumbing Inspector Plumbing Inspector	TOILETS TUBS		200
	TUBS TUBS	SURFACE	2.00
and Plumbing ind NEW PIRNOLD R. GOODWIN	TOILEIS BATH TUBS BHOWERS FLOOR		ا ا
App. First Insp.	BATH 100R SHOWERS FLOOR		T
The state of the s	SHOWER PLOON DRAINS PLOON HOT WATER TANKS HOT WATER WATER TANKLESS WATER TANKLESS WATER TANKLESS WATER	UEATERS	+
Dale	HOT WATER	113	
By Rpp. Final happy 2	HOT WATER TANKLESS WATER TANKLESS DISPOS GARBAGE DISPOS	Alas	
By Singlinspi 7 2	A NABBAGE DIG		
App. 12	GANGE TANKS		
	TCFP110		
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	SEPTIC TANKS SEPTIC TANKS SEPTIC TANKS SEPTIC TANKS FOR THE TANKS FOR TH	CHERS	
Dais		1811	
BY TOTAL	AUTOMATIO AUTOMATIO DISHWASHERS		
loin land		-	2,00
Commercial Regidential	OTHER		مسلم الم
Commercial Residential Gingle		TOTAL	
Single Single			1 , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Single Family Multi Construction	\		Company of the Control of the Contro
Mum Construction	\\	umbing mar	•
Single Family Multi Family Multi Family New Construction New Odeling	Dopt.	The second second	
New Colling Remodeling	Services	And the state of t	
	inspection -		
PariAiro	S CONT.		
Bund	and Inspection Services Dept. Pl	,	ı
The state of the s	·		
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH			
S. Compression of the Compressio			

\$ 0-

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

Permit No
Issued 87.3. 17.3
Powland M.
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting elec- tric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
(This form must be completely filled out - Minimum Fee, \$1.00)
Owner's Name and Address 1144 SULLIVAN - 19 BEL NAP T. Ad
Contractor's Name and Address John Manning Care Extra Tel. 798-1061
Location
Description of Wiring: New Work
Pine Cable X Marsh Marsh Transport
Pipe Cable X Metal Molding BX Cable Plug Molding (No. of feet) No. Light Outlets Plugs Light Circuits Plug Circuits FIXTURES: No. Fluor, or Strip Lighting (No. feet) SERVICE: Pipe Cable X Underground No. of Wires 3 Size 2 2 2 4 METERS: Relocated Added Total No. Meters MOTORS: Number Phase H. P. Amps Volts Starter HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P. Commercial (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P. Electric Heat (No. of Rooms) APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts Brand Feeds (Size and No.) Elec. Heaters Watts Miscellaneous Watts Extra Cabinets or Panels Transformers Air Conditioners (No. Units) Signs (No. Units) Will commence 19 Ready to cover in 19 Inspection 19 Amount of Fee \$ Signed Dal Manning
DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE
ERVICE METER GROUND /ISITS: 1 2 3 4 5 6
7
17.11/2
INSPECTED BY

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

	•		Barri - 1	4.30.
			Permit No. 5	
To the City E	Stectrician, Portland, Maine:	Portland, Mai	assued	21-10
The under	rsignal !.	, 1141	~~~, k	A21, 197
tric current, in	rsigned hereby applies for a particular and accordance with the laws of ing specifications:	permit to install .	1	
and the following	ing specifications of	Maine, the Floring	for the purpose of cor	aducting at-
	rsigned hereby applies for a particular and accordance with the laws of the specifications: (This form must be combined.)	Licerreal	Ordinance of the City	of Portland
Owner's Name	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	ALGIV IIII PH ALL		
Contractor's No	and Address Jace Sh	- Leui	nimum Fee \$1.00)	,
Location/7	(This form must be completed and Address Jeace fill me and Address United	Of to	Tel,	
				5397
Description Fam	illies Apartments	Ose of Building	19 esidence	
Description of V	viring: New Work	Stores	Number of Stories	2
**********************	The second second	Additions	Alterations	
Pipe Cable	X Metal Molding	*******************************		
No. Light Outlets	i Di-	BX Cable	Plug Moldi	
FIXTURES: No	K Metal Molding	. Light Circuits	" (No. of fo	ect)
SERVICE: Dina		Fluor -	Ing Circuits	***********
METERS: Relon	na-1	nderground .	(Ivo. reet)	********
MOTORS: No.		1	o. of Wires 3/2 Siz	e 1/4
HEATING TOUR	ber Phase H.	P	tal No. Meters /	
HEATING UNIT				
	Commercial (Oil) Electric Heat (No. of Ro	. No. Motors	Volts Starter	***********
A Down	Electric Heat (No. of Ro	. No. Motors	Phase un	
APPLIANCES: No	D. Ranges St	oms)	,	****** ****** **
Elec.	Dectric Heat (No. of Roo D. Ranges Watts Heaters Watts	Hand Fe	eds /Sizo und a	i
Misce	ellancous Watts	********************************	(one and No.)	1.416
1 ransformers	watts .	Fyten C	-3 4	
Will commence	Air Conditioners (No	. Units)	comets or Panels	
Amount of Fee t	Air Conditioners (No	er in	aigns (No. Units)	******
-		Signal Call A	.0 ,	
		organica concerta	Jany Jany	
SERVICE	DO NOT WRITE	E'OW THIS LINE		************
VISITS: 1				
	2	GRO	UND	
REMARKS:	2 5 9		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	*********
- TANKA S	8 9	10 1	1 12	*********
				******* *
CB 484			2. 1/ -	
· ·	. Il	NSPECTED BY	w the	
				VER)
			(0)	· EK)



marial amoras

Insurance Department DIVISION OF STATE FIRE PREVENTION AUGUSTA, MAINE 04330

May 9, 1969

Mr. and Mrs. Joseph Perry, Jr. 17 Belfort Street Portland, Maine

Dear Hr. and Mrs. Perry:

Re: Boarding Home

In accordance with Title 25, Revised Statutes of 1964, a Supervising State Fire Inspector recently inspected your property and found the following conditions in violation of the statutes governing the fire laws of this State, as indicated below:

provide a thermal electric switch for boiler.

Please advise this office in writing when such violations of the fire laws have been corrected in order that this office may advise the Commissioner of the Department of Health and Welfare that your property complies with the statutory provisions relating to fire safety.

By direction of the Insurance Commissioner

Charles & Bogan Director

WHR: cag co: Health a Welfare Dept.

Chie! Joseph Cremo Portland Building Inspector

ALWAYS PREVENT FIRE ALL WAYS

RECEIVED MAY 1 2 1969 DEPT. OF BLDG. WET CITY OF PORTLAT

	V44020
and the same of th	機利的のコ
	PERMIT NULLTER
PERMIT O INITALL PLUMBING	- Exp. Hall
PERMIT 17 B011010	
Address James Doyle Installation For: James Doyle	2000000
1985 - Constant Const	- Linear
Owner or blogs	Date: 8-13-62
	Laninates FEE
WALLOT WALLATIONS	1 5 2.00
BY LAVATORIES	
APPROVED FIRST	
S 2/C 62 BATH TUBS	
Date O SHOWERS	
TANKLESS WATER	
GARRAGE GRIND	
SEPTIC TANKS	
JOSEPH P. WELCH HOUSE SEWERS ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house	e drain)
BY TYPE OF BUILDING ROOF LEADERS (Conn. 18 HOUSE	
COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL	
Within 221 TV TO CINICIF	TYOTAL \$ 2.00
MULTI FAMILY INSPEC	
	HON L
TI REMODELING SONTI AND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBILLO	

الدالة العدالالمان والمعاوران

and the second		1 7 T.
the particular and the control of the particular of the same of th	PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING	
DEPART FOOT		
PERMIT 5887	Address: 17 Boldant	
	Installation For:	ANSA .
Date June 1		and a
PORTLAND PLUMBING	Owner of Bldg.:	
INSPECTOR	Owner's Address:	
a 97-2666	Plumber: To 10 10 26th Date:	11/04/2
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION	RIEW REP'L PROPOSED THIS TALKATIONS	MOWBER FEE
91 00 174	SINKS	
Date 11 W. 22-0/	LAVATORIES	
A DISCOLL	TOILETS	<u></u>
By WILLIAM	BATH TUBS	
APPROVEDIFINAL INSPECTION	SHO VERS	
Pale 1100.22.57	DRAINS TELANS	- Lette
401501	HOT WATER TANKS	
By J. P. Welch	TANKLESS WATER HEATERS	
PE OF BUILDING	GARBAGE GRINDERS	·
☐ commercial	SEPTIC TANKS	
☐ RESIDENTIAL ☐ SINGLE	HOUSE SEWERS	
MULTI FAMILY	ROOF LEADERS (conn. to house drain)	
NEW CONSTRUCTION		1 1.00
☐ REMODELING	AND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION	Total
5M 12-53 □ PORTL	AND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION	
Control of the same of the same of the same of the same of	ALTERNATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	*

والمسا فلأستناط أ

PERMIT 5885	Address: 17 Bolder Land
!ssued	Installation For:
PORTLAND PLUMBING	Owner of Bidg.:
INSPECTOR	Commission blogg.
By	Owner's Address: Classic
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTIO	Plumber
	NEW I DEGIT
Date 16-91-57	SINKS
By O Aldeles	LAYATORIES TEE
APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION	TOILETS
	1085
Date_ 111. 22.57	SHOV/ERS
4.4	DRAINS
By ArWelch	HOT WATER TANKS
COMMERCIAL	TANKLESS WATER HEATENS
☐ RESIDENTIAL	GARBAGE GRINDENS
SINGLE	SEPTIC TANKS
MULTI FAMILY	HOUSE SEWERS
☐ NEW CONSTRUCTION ☐ REMODELING	ROOF LEADERS (conn. to house drain)
M 12-53 D PORTLAN	
PORTLAN	C. HEALTH DEW

R3 RESIDENCE ZONE



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUED 00962JUL 24 195°

Class of Building or Type of Structure ____ Third Class_____

CITY of PORTLAND

Portland, Maine, uly 22, 1959 To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE The undersigned hereby applies for a termit to erect a terrepair demolish install the following building structure equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: 17 Belfort St. Within Fire Limits? ... Dist. No..... Owner's e and address Fred R. Davis, 17 Belfort St. Telephone Contractor's name and address W. R. Vassar & Son, Box 453 Telephone......No. of sheets No. families 1 Drelling Proposed use of building No. families 1 Last use Other buildings on same lot Estimated cost \$.....350. General Description of New Work To change out existing cedar post foundation under rear ell and to excavate and Permit Issued with Letter construct concrete foundation and provide cellar It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Details of New Work Is any plumbing involved in this work? _______ Is any electrical work involved in this work? ______ Is connection to be made to public sewer? ______ If not, what is proposed for sewage? ______ Has septic tank notice been sent? ______Form notice sent? ______ Size, front_______depth ______No. stories _____solid or filled land?______earth or rock? _______ Material of foundation ____concrete_blooks_Thickness, top ____12!!__bottom____12!!__cellar ____yes______ Material of underpinning Kind of roofRise per foctRoof covering Dressed or full size?... Corner posts Framing Lumber Kind..... Size Girder ______ Size ____ Size ___ Max. on centers _____ Kind and thickness of outside sheathing of exterior walls? Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. 1st floor....., 2nd....., 3rd, roof, Joists as d rafters: ____, 2nd____, 3rd ____, roof 1st floor..... On centers: 3rd ____, 2nd_____ 1st floo-.... Maximu11 span: If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?..... If a Garage No. cars now accommodated on same lot......, to be accommodated.....number commercial cars to be accommodated...... Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?....... Miscellaneous Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no APPROVED: 7/23/5

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto, are

Fred Davis W. L. Massar & Son

Signature of owner By:

INSPECTION COPY

AP-17 Belfort St., Construction of foundation under rear ell in place of cedar costs for Hr. Fred R. Davis by W. L. Vesser & Sons.

July 24, 1959

W. L. Vassar & Son Box 453 Portland, Meine Mr., Fred h. Davis 17 Belfort Street

Gentlemen:

A building por for the above work is insued herewith to Mr. Vassar subject to the following:

1. The general description on the application calls for a concrete The general description on the application calls for a concrete foundation while the dotail description indicates that concrete blocks are to be used 12 inches thick. Concrete alcoks are acceptable but not cinder blocks below grade. The concrete acceptable but not cinder blocks below grade. The concrete block foundation requires a feeting at least 8 inches deep and at least 14 inches wide. This concrete feeting requires a form on both sides. After the forms have been provided and before a merete or anything also has been placed in these forms places with this office of readiness for inspection. Upon that inspection, if all is found in order our Field Inspector will attach his approval sticker to the permit card which should be costed in a place visible from Belfort Street. should be posted in a place visible from Belfort Street.

Our record shows that the dwelling 24 feet wide and 28 feet deep was built with a monerate foundation in 1924; but we find no record of the construction of the oll. Assessor's record at the last general survey more the ell to be 9 feet wide and 14 feet deep. Presumably the floor joists run the 9 feet way and no wide and 14 feet deep. Our Field Inspector will pay particular attention to center girder is provided. Our Field Inspector will pay particular attention to this existing framing to see that all is in order before he approves pouring of this existing framing to see that all is in order before he approves pouring of centrate in the footings. It would be well to fill certain of the concrete blocks with concrete and bold the present will to the foundation at the two corners, another in the center of the 9 feet end, and twice uniformally spaced along each side.

2. We have no information as to the height of the concrete block sall and how much earth it will have to retain. No doubt Mr. Vassar will see to it that this height is not abnormal, bearing in mind that concrete blocks are not as neavy as a solid mascary wall and therefore not as expable of retaining a high bank of earth.

Very truly fours,

Warren HoDonald Acting Deputy Inspr. of Bldgs.

WMOD/jg

WITH INK	
FILL IM AND SIGN WITH INK FOR PERMIT FOR FOUIPMENT	
TATION FOR FLINER EQUIPMENT TO AF	3
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR APPLICATION FOR POWER EQUIPMENT HEATING. COOKING OR POWER 16, 1346	. accord-
COOKING October	equipment in acco
HEATING. Portland, Mainer	aking or power of the same
ME wing heating, co	aging specification
SICS, PORTLAND, and the following and the following	paking or power. Paving specifications: 12 Existing "
OF BUILDINGS, a permit to distance Portland,	No. Storts
APPLICATION FOR POWER EQUITATION FOR POWER EQUITATION, 1346 Portland, Maine, October 16, 1346 Portland, Maine, October 16, 1346 Portland, Maine, Me. To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, compared to the City of Portland, and the following heating, compared to the City of Portland, and the following heating, compared with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following heating, compared with the Laws of Maine, the Building Use of McAllister, May Commerce May May Commerce McAllister, May Commerce McAllister	12 Storelyhone 12 Storelyhone 12 Marrie Off Day Hard
To the IND storsigned hereby the Building to Building 27 Bello.	Storelephone
The interest of Mainer	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
ance with the Fred At ater, St.	nest.
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, a permit to instant of Portland, and The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to instant of Portland, and The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to instant to	steam steam
Location Banda Description	CENTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, rotation install the Inspection of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install on Dwelling The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install on Dwelling The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install on Dwelling Use of Building Use of Building Treed, R. Davis, 17 Belfor Exed, R. Davis, 184 Commerce Address of owner of appliance Fred, R. Davis, 184 Commerce Address name an address Randall & Modllister, 184 Commerce General Description of Work Installer's name an address Randall & Commerce in Co	CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANT OF WAIVED
Installer's name an , and General General In connecting the connecting of the the connecting o	ER Type of floor beneath appliance Kind of fuel
OME N	TP trace
or power born	of floor beneath up fuel
install Olimination T	Type of the Kind of the
To make	of furnace ware
A see a summer of the second s	or casing top of furnace From sides or back of appliance
source of hear	From sides of the
Location of appliance or source of heat	a per hour
Location of appliance are combustible man of appliance flue	aximum demand P
	From sides or back of appropriated maximum demand per hour lated maximum demand per hour lated maximum demand per hour lated to maximum demand per hour lated maximum demand per hour late
Minimum distance From top of smoke pipe Other connected Other connected Other connected IF OIL BURNER	when alories?
From top of smoke pipe Give of chimney fluc Trought of chimney fluc	underwriters in sank?
From top of smoot From top of smoot Size of chimney flue If gas fired, how rented? If gas fired, how rented?	Labelled by the or bottom of tank
Size of fred, how within	cci from top o
If gas me oil supply lin	To the state of th
Name and type of burner Name and type of burner Will operator be always in attendance? Type of floor beneath burner Celler Location of oil storage If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way alve be provided? Will all tanks be more than five feet from any Kind of fuel Kind of fuel	Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? Bottom le feet from top or bottom of tank? Labelled by underwriters' laboratories?
Name and type of burner Will operator be always in attendance? Type of floor beneath burner Cellar Type of foil storage will three-way alve be provided? Yes	er and cap
Name and type of always in attended. Will operator be always in attended. Conont Con	works fire proofed.
Will operator be always Will operator be eneath burner Celler Type of floor beneath burner Anne? Yes If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way alve be provided? Location of oil storage Location of oil	How many lame.
Type of floor betteringe	NOE ambiance
recation of oil stores, will three from any dame.	PLIANCE Type of floor beneath appliance
Local 275-gallon tames than five feet its	Type of no
If two tanks be more the	The state of the s
Will an Will of the	of smokepipe
Location of oil storage Location of oil storage If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way variable and any qame? If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way variable any qame? If wood, all tanks be more than five feet from any qame? Kind of fuel Kind of fuel Kind of fuel Kind of fuel Trom of appliance If wood, how protected? Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of the wood of the wood of the connections to satisfact of the wood of the connections to satisfact of the wood of the wood of the connections to satisfact of the wood	From top of smokepipe The flue Rated maximum demand per hom ENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
To bood to be provided?	Rated maximum demand per hom Rated INFORMATION
cation of protected are combustible man sides and back	ne flue
If wood, now retarice to wood or a promise to sa	me demand Po
Minimum distance Other connection of the connect	Rated maximum demands
recom front of app	TOTAL INFORMATION
city of chimney had?	INT OR SPECIFIC
Size of chimney had some street of chimney had some street of the provided? Is hood to be provided? MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMI MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMI	ENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION
Is hood vented.	
Annual and the second s	The second secon
If gas fired, how MISCELLIAN	A STATE OF THE STA
man and the second seco	In Same
and the second s	icater, etc., and
and the second s	tor each additional
and the second of the second o	additional 10
and for one	souter, etc., au court
(\$1.00 for one	will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
47.00	above work a posining therete "
13664 14	in charge of the and pertaining
Amount of five enclosed? \$1.00 (\$1.00 to	Will there be in and City required
	Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent we see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto respect that the state and city requirements pertaining thereto respect to the second se
	observed? yes
APPROVED:	observed!
At a second seco	McAllieu 9 Well

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of Installer



Location, ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate application required for every building. Plans must be filed with this application.

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD

(an class Building)

Portland, Me., February 4,1924 19

TO THE

INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS

MOLECTOR OF DOIDDINGS			
The undersigned hereby applies for a Specifications:—	a permit to bu	ild, according to	o the following
Location 10t 308-309 Belfort StreeWard	g	Fire Limits?	no
Name of owner is? John Stults	Address	Belfort St	eet
Name of owner is? John Stults Name of mechanic is? Owner Name of architect is? Proposed occurancy of building (purpose)? dwelling If a dwelling or terement house, for how many families? Are there to be stores in lower story?	Address		
Name of architect is?	Address		
Proposed occurancy of building (purpose)? (dwelling	 3		
If a dwalling or tanament house for how many families?	1		
Are there to be stores in lower story?			
Are there to be stores in lower story? Size of lot, No. of feet front? Size of building, No. of feet front? No. of feet rear? No. of feet rear?		No. of feet dee	n?
Size of huilding No of feet front? 241t · No of feet resu?	24ft .	No. of feet dee	n? 28ft
No. of stories, front? 2;	rear?		
		99	D.产业
No. of feet in height from the mean grade of street to the hig Distance from lot lines, front?feet; side?	feet: side?	feet:	rear?
Firestop to be used? yes			
Will the building be erected on solid or filled landi solid			
Will the roundation be laid on earth, rock or piles?			
If on piles, No. of rows?distance on centresf-			
Diameter, top of! diameter,			
Size of posts, 4 x 6 Studding 2 x 4 16 O. C. Sills 4 x 8			
Size of girts 4 x 4	1001 1101015		4.1441, 4.1
Size of floor timbers? 1st floor2c82d	3d		4th
0. C. " " " 16 .2d	3d		4th
Span " " mot over 16ft, 2d	3d		4th
Will the building be properly braced?			
Will the building be properly braced?			
Material of foundation? concrete thickness of:	12in laid	with mortar?	
Underpinning, material oft blc ks height oft	3ft	thickness of !	8in
Will the roof be flat, pitch, mansard or hip? pitch	Material	of roofing?	asphalt_
Will the building be heated by steam, furnaces, stoves or grates			
Will the building conform to the requirements of the law?			
Means of egrc is?			#+ += ** + **
		•	
But and the design of the desi			
If the building is to be occupied as a Tenement Ho	ouse, give t	he following	particulars
What is the height of cellar or basement?			
What will be the clear height of first story? s			7
State what means of egress is to be provided			
		of?	
•	opinion to to	~. 1 ~~~~	
Estimated Cost, Signature of owner or author-	/ /	. 1	and making the
\$4,000. ized representative,	alus	6021	ulis
Address	12 00		7-
something the second second	Yulf.	25 /	<u>Z</u>
Plans submitted? Receiv	ved by!	*****************	
	-		